400

MBOOY "OeTtckuin can Ne3
"ConHbIWwKo " NrT.
KpacHorsapgeinckoe

MBAOY "OeTckuin can Ne3
"ConHbIWwKo " NrT.
KpacHorBapaenckoe

MBOOY "OeTtckui cag Ne3
"CONHbIWKO " NrT.
KpacHorsapaenckoe

Fpynna

"Becénble pebsaTa"
MAagLas rpynna
(oT 3 net go 4 neT)

"Becénble pebaTa"
MaafLwas rpynna
(oT 3 net oo 4 ner)

"Becénble pebaTa"
MAafLwas rpynna
(oT 3 net go 4 ner)

CraTtyc
3aABNEeHUSA

HanpasneH

HanpasneH

HanpasneH

3asfBsieHue

2021-17-1262-1
125-925245854
4

2020-17-1249-1
106-928267216
2

2020-17-488-09
04-6467683471

DaTa
perucrpauumn

25.11.2021 13:13

01.06.2023 15:30

18.01.2021 16:06

BospacTtHom
AuanasoH

(c)

3.00

3.00

3.00

OKCNopT AaHHbIX 0T 09 uioHa 2023

BospacTtHom
AunanasoH
(mo)

4.00

4.00

4.00

Tun nbroTol

NepBooyepenHas
NbroTa

MNepBooyepenHas
NbroTa

(He 3apaHo)
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